

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4952 OF 2013

TRASMISSION CORP. OF A.P. LTD. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KONASEEMA GAS POWER LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents)

Date: 13/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.V.Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.Siva Rao, Adv.

Ms. Jayshree, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Venkata Ramani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Debojit, Adv.

Mr. M. Bala Shivudu, Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 22nd January, 2014 for Final Disposal.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Court Master

| |