

\206

ITEM NO.2
(MM)

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4952 OF 2013

TRASMISSION CORP. OF A.P. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KONASEEMA GAS POWER LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 27/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

Mr. R. Venkata Ramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Debojit, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Balakrishnan, Adv.
for Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv. (N.P.)

for Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23.07.2014.

Permission to place on record relevant documents including the notes
containing submissions is granted.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Assistant Registrar

|