

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4952/2013

TRASMISSION CORP. OF A.P. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. KONASEEMA GAS POWER LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with application for permission to file additional documents and stay)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 23/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the appellants prays for
adjournment.

To be notified in due course.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.07.23
16:53:57 IST
Reason: