

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . P A W A N D E V K O T W A L

Civil Appeal No(s). 4952/2013

TRASMISSION CORP. OF A.P. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. KONASEEMA GAS POWER LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for impleadment)

Date : 08/04/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps for service on respondent nos. 4 and 5 be taken by
ld. Counsel for petitioner within two weeks time and notice
thereafter, be issued.

Respondent nos. 1 to 3 are duly represented.

List again on 25.7.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar